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SCHOOL CALENDER 2017-2018 

Whole School Events 
  
Autumn A 
Only One You Week: Monday 11 September 2017 
Community Supper (6-7.30pm): Friday 15 September 2017 
Jeans for Genes Day (wear denim): Friday 22 September 2017 
Poetry Week: Monday 25 September 2017 
Staff training day (children not in school): Friday 29 September 2017 
Coffee morning (focus Y2 SATS): Tuesday 3 October 2017 
Family reading morning (8.30-08.55am): Friday 6 October 2017 

 

Autumn B 
Coffee morning (focus – handwriting): Tuesday 7 November 2017 
Remembrance Day (wear red): Friday 10 November 2017 
Recycling Week: Monday 13 November 2017 
Children in Need (wear spots): Friday 17 November 2017 
Parent-Teacher consultation: Wednesday 22 and Thursday 23 November 2017 
Coffee morning (focus Y1 phonics screening check): Tuesday 28 November 2017 
Family reading morning (8.30-8.55am): Friday 8 December 2017 
Aladdin Pantomime: Wednesday 13 December 2017 
Christmas Carol Concert/PTA mulled wine and mince pies: Friday 15 December 2017 

 

Spring A 
International Week: Thursday 5 January 2018 
Coffee morning (focus YR phonics and how to read with your child at home: Tuesday 16 
January 2018 
Bioblitz workshop with RSPB: Wednesday 17 January 2018 
Family reading morning (8.30-8.55am): Friday 2 February 2018 
Internet Safety Week: Monday 5 February 2018 
Coffee morning (focus e-Safety with Dan Bunker from United Learning): Friday 9 
February 2018 

 

Spring B 
World Book Day (wear costumes): Thursday 1 March 2018 
Community Supper (6-7.30pm): Friday 9 March 2018 
Mother’s Day: Friday 9 March 2018 
Science Week: Monday 12 March 2018 
Shakespeare Week: Monday 12 March 2018 
Shakespeare Workshop: Tuesday 13 March 2018 
Coffee morning (with the school nurse): Tuesday 20 March 2018 
Sports Relief 2018: Friday 23 March 2018 
Parent Book Look (8.30-8.55am): Friday 23 March 2018 
Easter Bonnet Parade and YR Cake Sale (3pm): Friday 23 March 2018 

 

Summer A 
St George’s Day: Monday 23 April 2018 
Coffee morning (with the school nurse): Wednesday 18 April 2018 
Bank Holiday: Monday 7 May 2018 
Animal Week: Tuesday 8 May 2018 
Coffee morning (with the school nurse): Tuesday 8 May 2018 
Family reading morning (8.30-9am): Friday 11 May 2018 
Walk to School Week and Drama Week: Monday 14 May 2018 
Road Safety workshop: book for Thursday 17 May 2018 (TBC) 
Teddy Bears Picnic (wear own clothes and bring a teddy) and London History Day: 
Friday 25 May 2018 

 

Summer B 
School photos: Wednesday 6 June 2018 
Coffee morning (with the school nurse): Thursday 7 June 2018 
PTA Queen’s birthday cake sale: Monday 11 June 2018 
Father’s Day: Friday 15 June 2018 
Healthy Eating Week: Monday 18 June 2018 
Family reading morning (8.30-9am): Friday 22 June 2018 
Eid: (TBC ) 
Art, Design and Technology Festival: Monday 2 July 2018 
Coffee morning (with the school nurse): Wednesday 11 July 2018 
Parent-Teacher consultation: Tuesday 10 and Wednesday 11 July 2018 
PTA Summer Fayre: Friday 20 July 2018 
Sports Day: Wednesday 25 July 2018  

 

 


